
WCSL 2024 WEDNESDAY SCHEDULE

Teams Div Game 1 Game 2
Away Balls to the Walls 2 9 9
Home Bean Flickers 2 4 11
Away Dude, wheres my bat? 2 10 11
Home Greniers 2 11 7
Away Scared Hitless 4 12 16
Home Inglorius Batters 4 8 4
Away Ump Yours 4 7 3
Home Deadbeets 4 12 6
Away Rookies 2.0 1 17 7
Home Wheres My Pitches At 1 9 3
Away Pantry Pounders 1 8 15
Home Hammertime 1 20 9
Away Old Dirty Batters 3 3 11
Home Southern Rejects 3 15 5
Away Kornballs 3 3 17
Home Master batters 3 11 17

Teams Div Game 1 Game 2
Away Old Dirty Batters 3 6 3
Home Kornballs 3 2 11
Away Master batters 3 14 11
Home Southern Rejects 3 12 7
Away Hammertime 1 4 2
Home Rookies 2.0 1 15 14
Away Wheres My Pitches At 1 19 15
Home Pantry Pounders 1 6 1
Away Scared Hitless 4 4 17
Home Ump Yours 4 11 12
Away Bean Flickers 2 11 18
Home Dude, wheres my bat? 2 12 22
Away Greniers 2 8 10
Home Balls to the Walls 2 3 9
Away Inglorius Batters 4 13 8
Home Deadbeets 4 2 7

Teams seg5. Game 1 Game 2
Away Balls to the Walls 2 14 10
Home Dude, wheres my bat? 2 3 7
Away Deadbeets 4 8 6
Home Scared Hitless 4 3 5
Away Inglorius Batters 4 13 12
Home Ump Yours 4 12 11
Away Greniers 2 7 12
Home Bean Flickers 2 8 21
Away Kornballs 3 9 8
Home Southern Rejects 3 8 7
Away Master batters 3 9 4
Home Old Dirty Batters 3 7 4
Away Rookies 2.0 1 27 9
Home Pantry Pounders 1 12 3
Away Hammertime 1 21 4
Home Wheres My Pitches At 1 23 12
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